
West Carrollton Schools
2024-2025 School Calendar

Aug. 12, 13 TEACHER WORK DAYS
Wed., Aug. 14 First Day for Students
Mon., Sept. 2 LABOR DAY, NO SCHOOL
Fri., Sept. 13 Quality Process Time (QPT) Day - ALL BUILDINGS - no school/no preschool
Thurs., Oct. 10 1st Quarter Ends
Fri., Oct. 11 QPT Day - ALL BUILDINGS - no school/no preschool
Mon., Oct. 14 NO SCHOOL/NO PRESCHOOL
Tues., Oct. 15 2nd Quarter Begins
Nov. 25, 26, 27, 28, 29 FALL BREAK, NO SCHOOL
Fri., Dec. 20 QPT Day - ALL BUILDINGS - no school/no preschool
Fri., Dec. 20 2nd Quarter Ends
Dec. 23-Jan. 3 WINTER BREAK, NO SCHOOL
Mon., Jan. 6 School resumes
Mon., Jan. 6 3rd Quarter Begins
Fri., Jan 17 QPT Day - ALL BUILDINGS - no school/no preschool
Mon., Jan 20 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY, NO SCHOOL
Fri., Feb 14 QPT Day - ALL BUILDINGS - no school/no preschool
Mon., Feb. 17 PRESIDENTS’ DAY, NO SCHOOL
Thurs., March 13 QPT Day - ALL BUILDINGS - no school/no preschool
Fri., March 14 3rd Quarter Ends
March 14, 17 NO SCHOOL/NO PRESCHOOL
Tues., March 18 4th Quarter Begins
March 31-Apr. 4 SPRING BREAK
Mon., Apr. 21 NO SCHOOL/NO PRESCHOOL
Mon., May 26 MEMORIAL DAY, NO SCHOOL
Thurs., May 29 Last Day for Students
Fri., May 30 TEACHER WORK DAY

Approved by the BOE on 06-07-23


